Building wire, 1100 V AC
POLYCAB HFFR-01Z-K/03XZ-K SC
Voltage Rating
1100 V
Operation Temperature
Fixed: -15˚C to + 70˚ C
Construction
• Annealed bare or tinned bunched copper

Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Class of
conductor
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
Kg/km
LDIS09CLUALS001C0.5S 0.5 5 0.6 2.11 9
LDIS09CLUALS001C.75S 0.75 5 0.6 2.32 11
LDIS09CLUALS001C001S 1 2 0.7 2.67 15
LDIS09CLUALS001C001S 1 5 0.6 2.49 14
LDIS09CLUALS001C1.5S 1.5 2 0.7 3 21
LDIS09CLUALS001C1.5S 1.5 5 0.6 2.76 19
LDIS09CLUALS001C2.5S 2.5 2 0.8 3.62 32
LDIS09CLUALS001C2.5S 2.5 5 0.7 3.42 31
LDIS09CLUALS001C04S 4 5 0.8 4.07 45
LDIS09CLUALS001C006S 6 5 0.8 4.62 64
LDIS09CLUALS001C010S 10 5 1 5.92 106
LDIS09CLUALS001C016S 16 5 1 6.97 162
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal cross
sectional area